
________________________________________________________________________________________

10.4.2024 г.

X САГ22-ГР00-4-[9]/10.04.20...
РЕГ. НОМЕР

                                   



________________________________________________________________________________________

ДОКЛАД 4.docx Проект на
решение 4.docx

ПРОЕКТ ЗА
ПУП.pdf

10.4.2024 г.

X АРХ. ЗДРАВКО ЗДРАВКОВ
ГЛАВЕН АРХИТЕКТ
НА СТОЛИЧНА ОБЩИНА
                                    



 

1 



 

2 



 

3 



4

10.4.2024 г.

X АРХ. ЗДРАВКО ЗДРАВКОВ
ГЛАВЕН АРХИТЕКТ
НА СТОЛИЧНА ОБЩИНА
                                    



 

 
 



 



 



 



25.3.2024 г.

X Десислава Петрова
ВрИД директор на дирекция ПНО
съгласно заповед № СОА24-РД15-446/13.0...
                                    


